National Championships Ecuador ME - Road Race
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12/02/2023 | 179km | 13 starting
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TBG TORO CristianmAlexander —
CJR CEPEDA Jefferson Alveiro
EFE CEPEDA Jefferson Alexander
MBP CAICEDO Pablo Andres

MBP GUAMA Byron—

MBP NOVOA Leonidas Sebastian—
TBG PITACristian David—

TBG MONTENEGRO Jorge

ECU19980304
ECU19960302
ECU19980616
ECU19861014
ECU19850614
ECU19921106
ECU19950206
ECU19880926
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EFE CAICEDO jonathanm Kiever—
TBG HARO Wilson Steven

EFE CARAPAZ Richard

MBP HUERARichard—

MBP FUERTES Whashingtormjoet—
MBP MONTENEGRO Santiago
TBG MONTENEGRO Lenin Javier

ECU19930428
ECU19980105
ECU19930529
ECU19990425
ECU19990611
ECU19980515
ECU20000929



